
FINISHES

Height:

Width/Diameter:

Minimum Height:

Maximum Height:

Canopy/Backplate:

14.75"

7.5"

17.75"

68.75"

5.5"

DIMENSIONS

Hanging Type: 54" Chain

Product Weight: 6lb

AGED BRASS (AGB)  
OLD BRONZE (OB)  
POLISHED NICKEL (PN)

GLASS

Attachment:

Glass 2:

Glass 1: Glass

Pins

LAMPING

Bulb:
Socket: E26 Medium Base

Bulb 1

T10-5.5 • 1 • 4 Watt Max 

Bulb Included: No

Carton 1: 19" x 16" x 13"

Carton 1 Weight: 7lb

Shipping Method: Ground

SHIPPING

Between the delicate teardrop shades and jewelry-inspired details, the Ivy family redefines minimalist lighting with an elegant twist. Three
small pins pierce each clear glass shade, supported by a slender swan neck or dainty chain depending on the fixture type. Available as a
sconce or pendant in multiple sizes and finishes, this understated treasure is meant to be layered throughout a home. Part of our Becki
Owens collection.  

UL Rating: UL Damp

Voltage: 120 VAC

IVY
BKO101-AGB
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